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Background

 CENTLEC is the entity of MMM which has been
established to serve the communities within the five
towns namely Botshabelo, Bloemfontein,

Wepener,Vanstadensrus, Dewetsdorp, Soutpan and
Thaba Nchu for USDG Projects.

* CENTLEC has entered into service delivery agreement
with Mangaung Metro, Kopanong, Mantsopa and
Mohokare to ensure compliance, performance,
accountability and effective reporting throughout the
different processes and programs which municipality
is undertaking.
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Electrication Projects

The projects are aimed at improving the lifestyle of
the Mangaung Metro community by providing
households with electricity; and also contributing
towards social-economic upliftment by offering

employment opportunities to the community of
Mangaung Metro.
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USDG-ELECTRIFICATION 19/20
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DMRE — KOPANONG
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USDG-ELECTRIFICATION 20/21
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BLOCK L

INFILLS
(BOTSHABELO
&
BLOEMFONTEI
N)

MOROJANENG

BLOCK H

320

1797

435

242

513

200

CONTRACTOR BUSY WITH ELECTRIFICATION.

191 STANDS MV AND LV STRINING COMPLETE.

BUSY WITH PEGGING OF 129 STANDS.

PHASE 2: STRINGING OF MV & LV IS
UNDERWAY.

PHASE 3: PEGGING, DRILLIND & PLANTING
ARE UNDERWAY.

CONTRACTOR BUSY ON SITE. POLE PLANTED
AND MV AND LV STRINGING 80% COMPLETED

LAYOUT RECEIVED AND DESIGNS ARE
UNDERWAY

CONTRACTOR BUSY WITH EXCAVATIONS.

THE PROJECT WAS CANCELLED DUE TO THE
LAND BEING PRIVATELY OWNED. IT WAS
REPLACED WITH 242 INFILLS ABOVE.

R7 136 000

R40 073 100

R9 700 500

R692 200

R11 439 900

N/A




DMRE — KOPANONG
ELECTRIFICATION/BULK PROJECTS




DMRE — MOHOKARE
ELECTRIFICATION /BULK PROJECTS
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CHALLENGES

Township Name Description
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THANK YOU!!!
DANKIE!!!
SIYABULELA!!
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